
Date Day Opponent Location Time LEVEL 

3-11-23 Sat Jamboree @ Liberty HS (Wentzville) Away 10:00am Varsity 

3-17-23 Fri @CarShield vs Stl Patriots Away 7:30PM Varsity 

@Carshield vs Park Hills Central 5:00PM 

@Carshield vs Duchesne 7:00PM 

3-23-23 Thu Linn Away 5:00 PM JV/V

3-24-23 Fri RUSSELLVILLE HOME 5:00 PM JV/V
3-27-23 Mon Silex Away 5:00 PM JV/V

3-30-23 Thu MARK TWAIN HOME 5:00 PM JV/V
4-1-23 Sat JV Tri @ Mark Twain Away TBA JV

South Callaway Tri

4-3-23 Mon WARRENTON HOME 5:00 PM JV

4-4-23 Tue HERMANN HOME 5:00 PM JV
4-5-23 Wed Missouri Military Academy Away 5:00 PM JV/V

4-11-23 Tue BOWLING GREEN HOME 5:00 PM JV/V
4-13-23 Thu Clopton Away 5:00 PM JV/V

4-18-23 Tue VAN-FAR HOME 5:00 PM JV/V

4-19-23 Wed CLOPTON HOME 5:00pm JV
4-20-23 Thu North Callaway HS Away 5:00 PM JV/V

4-24-23 Mon CENTRALIA HOME 5:00pm JV

4-25-23 Tue WELLSVILLE-MIDDLETOWN HOME 5:00 PM JV/V
4-26-23 Wed Hermann Away 4:30pm JV

4-27-23 Thu Louisiana Away 5:00 PM JV/V

Wright City Tri

5-1-23 Mon Hermann Away 4:30 PM JV/V

5-2-23 Tues Mark Twain Away 5:00pm JV

5-3-23 Wed ELSBERRY HOME 5:00 PM JV/V
5-4-23 Thu Winfield Away 4:15 PM Varsity 

5-9-23 Tue New Haven Away 5:00 PM JV/V

5-11-23 Thu CENTRALIA HOME 5:00 PM JV/V

  Wright City & St. Charles
Varsity 

4-1-23

4-29-23 Sat

Sat
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Away

Away 

TBD

10am & 

12pm 

  South Callaway & Southern Boone

3-18-23 Sat Away Varsity 

Varsity 


